

JESSIFFANY CANINE SERVICES, LLC

W2853 State Road 67 Ire

Office (920) 625-3651

Iron Ridge, WI 53035 Fax (920) 625-3628

5th Annual Jessiffany Canine Certification & Seminar May 4th, 5th and 6th, 2023

Department			
Mailing Address			
City		State	Zip Code
Phone Number		E-Mail	
Officer's Name/Length of	Service		
Canine Name/Length of S	ervice		
Breed	Age	(Circle one) <u>Du</u>	ial Purpose or <u>Single Purpose</u>

- Thursday- Registration begins 8:00am at the school: 112 Hale Street, Neosho.
 Competition Begins at 9:00am. A complete event schedule and the team assignments will be provided at that time
- Friday-Events start at 8:00am and the day ends when all venues are closed
- Saturday-Events start at 9:00am and conclude after all participants have rotated through. 1:00pm Hard Dog/Fast Dog competition at the Kennel. Closing banquet and Awards Presentation to follow at the Mayville Golf Course, 325 S German St, Mayville.

Patrol Narcotic/Explosive- Jessiffany Canine Certification and Banquet \$150.00 each team: Entry fees include (1) T-shirt and (2) banquet tickets (one for the participant and one for a guest). Additional T-shirts and banquet tickets available for purchase.

T-shirt size: (Select One) S M L XL XXL XXXL Extra shirts will be on sale at the event; you can pre-order for \$20.00 per shirt.

Certify with American Police Canine Association (APCA) during the event at no additional cost. Annual membership dues are not our responsibility. (Circle One) I will certify with APCA or I will not certify with APCA

Send all completed registration forms to <u>tiffany@jessiffany.com</u> Indicate if your department requires an invoice. If you have any questions, please contact Tiffany Smith at 920-306-3005.



JESSIFFANY CANINE SERVICES, LLC

W2853 State Road 67 Iron Ridge, WI 53035

Office (920) 625-3651

Fax (920) 625-3628

Entry deadline is April 15th, 2023

Hotel for this event is limited in space so make reservation quickly, if needed. Iron Ridge Inn Motel (920) 387-4090.

Jessiffany Canine point of contact is: Jessie Smith, (920) 344-4446 or jessie@jessiffany.com

Please make checks payable to: Jessiffany Canine Services, LLC

If mailing registration forms along with payment, please send to:

Jessiffany Canine Services, LLC W2853 State Rd 67 Iron Ridge, WI 53035